PARKVIEW

PHARMACY & TRAVEL CLINIC
VACCINATION PRICELIST

Need help or advice? SPEAK TO PINKY! Please book an appointment or call 0208-
342-1682/ 0208-363-4712 and we will be able to take care of all of your travel

vaccine requirements.

VACCINE

Chicken Pox*

Cholera oral vaccine*
Diphtheria/Tetanus/Polio Combined
Flu Vaccination (seasonal)

Hepatitis A*/ Junior*

Hepatitis A* & Typhoid Combined
Hepatitis B*/ Junior*

Hep A & B Combined*/Junior
Japanese Encephalitis*®

Meningitis B*

Meningitis ACWY Menveo (certificated)

MMR Vaccine*

Rabies*(Rabipur)

Shingles

Tick Borne Encephalitis*/Junior
Typhoid (Typhim VI)

Typhoid Oral (Vivotif)

Yellow Fever (certificated)
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PRICE (per dose)

£60.00

£45.00

£28.00

£14.99
£50.00/£35.00
£85.00
£50.00/£30.00
£70.00/£50.00
£98.00
£130.00
£55.00

£45.00

£75.50
£160.00
£65.00/£60.00
£32.50

£35.00

£78.00

*Prices are per dose (and are subject to change), several doses may be required as part of a course

ANTIMALARIAL MEDICINE PRICES

Atovaquone/Proguanil® (Generic Malarone)

Avloclor (Chloroquine) x 20 tablets

Doxycycline* 100mg

Duo pack (Chloroquine x 14 tabs PLUS Proguanil x 98)

Lariam®
Malarone*

Malarone paediatric*

£2.00 per tablet
£18.00

50p per capsule
£25.00

£3.50 per tablet
£3.80 per tablet
£1.20 per tablet



