

VACCINATION PRICELIST

Need help or advice? SPEAK TO PINKY! Please book an appointment or call 0208-342-1682/0208-363-4712 and we will be able to take care of all of your travel vaccine requirements.

VACCINE	DOSES	PRICE (per dose)
Chicken Pox*	2	£60.00
Cholera oral vaccine*	2	£45.00
Diphtheria/Tetanus/Polio Combined	11/	£28.00
Flu Vaccination (seasonal)	1	£14.99
Hepatitis A*/ Junior*	2/2	£50.00/£35.00
Hepatitis A* & Typhoid Combined	1	£85.00
Hepatitis B*/ Junior*	3/3	£50.00/£30.00
Hep A & B Combined*/Junior	3/3	£70.00/£50.00
Japanese Encephalitis*	2	£98.00
Meningitis B*	2	£130.00
Meningitis ACWY Menveo (certificated)	1	£55.00
MMR Vaccine*	2	£45.00
Rabies*(Rabipur)	3	£75.50
Shingles	1 1	£160.00
Tick Borne Encephalitis*/Junior	3/3	£65.00/£60.00
Typhoid (Typhim VI)	1 ()	£32.50
Typhoid Oral (Vivotif)	3	£35.00
Yellow Fever (certificated)	1	£78.00

^{*}Prices are per dose (and are subject to change), several doses may be required as part of a course

ANTIMALARIAL MEDICINE PRICES

Atovaquone/Proguanil* (Generic Malarone)	£2.00 per tablet
Avloclor (Chloroquine) x 20 tablets	£18.00
Doxycycline* 100mg	50p per capsule
Duo pack (Chloroquine x 14 tabs PLUS Proguanil x 98)	£25.00
Lariam*	£3.50 per tablet
Malarone*	£3.80 per tablet
Malarone paediatric*	£1.20 per tablet